
2 Group 3 Group

Total Wattage 4,800 watt

Steam Boiler Element 3,000 watt 4,000 watt

Group Boiler Element 1,000 watt x 2 1,000 watt x 3

Steam/Group Boilers 8.5/1.2/1.2 ltr

Net Weight 187lbs

Approx Ship Weight 260 lbs

Measurements W x D x H 40.7 x 24.3 x 19.7

Power 220 volt/ 21.8 amps

*Updated 1/2020

46.2 x 24.3 x 19.7

220 volt/ 29.1 amps

Tempesta Fact Sheet

6,400 watt

8.5/1.2/1.2/1.2 ltr

231lbs

300 lbs

4.25"46.2"

40.7"

24.3"
24.3"

2gr

2gr

3gr

3gr

Drain and 
electrical hole

W
id

th

Depth

Standard Features

- Multi-boiler system
- Super Dry steam system
- Lever graduated steam taps
- Adjustable pre-infusion per dose
- Raised groups (adjustable with tools)
- Downlights with adjustable dimmer 
- Independent group touch screen displays
- Temperature stabilized groups (electronic)
- Electronic steam and group boiler controls 
- Up to 6 volumetric doses per group
- Cup warmer
- Auto wash cycle
- Anti-scald steam wands
- Greenline energy saving settings
- Brew boiler temperature controls to the 0.1 degree
- Hot water dispenser with cool-water mixing valve

Color Options
- Black with chrome trim
- White with chrome trim

Water Requirements
- 3/8" dedicated cold water line with shut off 
valve and compression fitting
- water hardness must be between 3-5 grains 
per gallon or 50-85 ppm
- water softener and/or filter must be 
installed if it exceeds the limits
- Minimum incoming water flow rate of 35 
GPH and the maximum line pressure of 70 
PSI / 5 BAR

Drain Requirements
-Open gravity drain of minimum 1.25 inches 
within 4 feet of the machine

Matt Vendetti
Provided by:
Voltage Coffee Supply
Free shipping - Free Installation
Satisfaction Guaranteed!
720-441-1962
info@voltagesupply.com


