Provided by: Voltage Coffee Supply

storia Free Shipping - Free Installation Tempesta Fact Sheet

720-441-1962 info@voltagesupply.com

Color Options

- Black with chrome trim
- White with chrome trim

Standard Features

- Multi-boiler system
- Super Dry steam system
- Lever graduated steam taps
- Adjustable pre-infusion per dose
- Raised groups (adjustable with tools)
- Downlights with adjustable dimmer
- Independent group touch screen displays
- Temperature stabilized groups (electronic)
- Electronic steam and group boiler controls
- Up to 6 volumetric doses per group
- Cup warmer
- Auto wash cycle
- Anti-scald steam wands
- Greenline energy saving settings
- Brew boiler temperature controls to the 0.1 degree
- Hot water dispenser with cool-water mixing valve





	2 Group O	3 Group 🔘
Total Wattage	4,800 watt	6,400 watt
Steam Boiler Element	3,000 watt	4,000 watt
Group Boiler Element	1,000 watt x 2	1,000 watt x 3
Steam/Group Boilers	8.5/1.2/1.2 ltr	8.5/1.2/1.2/1.2 ltr
Net Weight	187lbs	231lbs
Approx Ship Weight	260 lbs	300 lbs
Measurements W x D x H	40.7 x 24.3 x 19.7	46.2 x 24.3 x 19.7
Power	220 volt/ 21.8 amps	220 volt/ 29.1 amps



- 3/8" dedicated cold water line with shut off valve and compression fitting
- water hardness must be between 3-5 grains per gallon or 50-85 ppm
- water softener and/or filter must be installed if it exceeds the limits
- Minimum incoming water flow rate of 35 GPH and the maximum line pressure of 70 PSI / 5 BAR

Drain Requirements

-Open gravity drain of minimum 1.25 inches within 4 feet of the machine

